

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21404/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/04/2012 in SA No.170/2007 of the
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

YOGENDRA H PANDYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjan Doshi, Adv.
Mr. Sunit Kumar Khtri, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (S.S.R. Krishna)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|